
Anamosa Invitational
Varsity Girls     Jones Co. Central Park, Center Junction, IA     9/27/2014     Sunny, Wind SE 5-10 mph & 64°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Assumption                     1    3    6   27   36   55   69   =  73      17:08      1:48
    2   Monticello                     2   10   14   26   33   38   41   =  85      17:21      1:43
    3   Cascade                        4    5    8   23   53   76        =  93      17:25      2:38
    4   Fort Madison                   7    9   17   28   34   42   60   =  95      17:27      1:24
    5   Mount Vernon / Lisbon         19   20   21   30   37   45   47   = 127      17:45      0:45
    6   Cedar Rapids Jefferson        16   22   24   29   39   49   67   = 130      17:46      0:58
    7   Solon                         25   32   35   40   43   44   48   = 175      18:11      0:52
    8   Central DeWitt                13   31   46   51   56   65   72   = 197      18:31      2:05
    9   Anamosa                       15   18   52   58   63   73        = 206      18:48      2:46
   10   Tipton                        11   50   54   57   68   71        = 240      19:07      3:02
   11   Springville-Central City      12   64   66   70   74   75        = 286      19:54      4:05
   12   Louisa-Muscatine              59   61   62   77   78             = 337      21:40      5:01

 Incomplete Teams:  Midland

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Joy Ripslinger               SO    Assumption                        16:25      6:36
      2       2   Paige Holub                  FR    Monticello                        16:26      6:37
      3       3   Julia Schumacher             FR    Assumption                        16:32      6:39
      4       4   Becca McDermott              SO    Cascade                           16:34      6:40
      5       5   Kylie Kelchen                JR    Cascade                           16:43      6:44
      6       6   Mallory King                 JR    Assumption                        16:48      6:45
      7       7   Sarah Steffensmeier          JR    Fort Madison                      16:48      6:46
      8       8   MacI Weber                   JR    Cascade                           16:59      6:50
      9       9   Kortnee Alvarez              FR    Fort Madison                      17:06      6:53
     10      10   Jordyn Patterson             FR    Monticello                        17:07      6:53
     11      11   Kenzie Mente                 SO    Tipton                            17:17      6:57
     12      12   Katelyn Gloeckner            SO    Springville-Central City          17:18      6:58
     13      13   Brittany McNamara            JR    Central DeWitt                    17:21      6:59
     14      14   Taylor McDonald              FR    Monticello                        17:23      6:59
     15      15   Bailey Sams                  SR    Anamosa                           17:23      7:00
     16      16   Adriana Hargrove             SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            17:23      7:00
     17      17   Kaylee Alvarez               SR    Fort Madison                      17:24      7:00
     18      18   Emma Duncan                  FR    Anamosa                           17:27      7:01
     19      19   Maren Jeppson                JR    Mount Vernon / Lisbon             17:31      7:03
     20      20   Lucy Conroy                  SR    Mount Vernon / Lisbon             17:32      7:03
     21      21   Kendra Schmidt               SR    Mount Vernon / Lisbon             17:33      7:04
     22      22   Sarah Hanna                  JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            17:33      7:04
     23      23   Rachel McDermott             JR    Cascade                           17:34      7:04
     24      24   Megan Ely                    JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            17:41      7:07
     25      25   Taylor Weetman               SR    Solon                             17:41      7:07
     26      26   Ellen Schlarmann             JR    Monticello                        17:41      7:07
     27      27   Sarah Adams                  JR    Assumption                        17:44      7:08
     28      28   Alyshaa Stickfort            SO    Fort Madison                      17:46      7:09
     29      29   Meredith Koenigsfeld         JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            17:50      7:11
     30      30   Shae Banwart                 SO    Mount Vernon / Lisbon             17:51      7:11
     31      31   Julia Campbell               FR    Central DeWitt                    18:03      7:16
     32      32   Trisha Coberly               JR    Solon                             18:08      7:18
     33      33   Rachel Larabee               FR    Monticello                        18:09      7:18
     34      34   Elizabeth Miller             FR    Fort Madison                      18:12      7:19
     35      35   Katie Folkerts               SR    Solon                             18:13      7:20
     36      36   Grace Rohlf                  FR    Assumption                        18:13      7:20
     37      37   Hayley Corkin                SO    Mount Vernon / Lisbon             18:16      7:21
     38           Jaelynn Folkers              SO    Midland                           18:18      7:22
     39      38   Jazmine Reynolds             SR    Monticello                        18:19      7:22
     40      39   Caleigh Meyer                JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            18:21      7:23
     41      40   Sophie Nicol                 FR    Solon                             18:21      7:23
     42      41   Meredith Melchert            FR    Monticello                        18:30      7:27
     43      42   Claire Mendez                FR    Fort Madison                      18:31      7:27
     44      43   Mileah Mesch                 SR    Solon                             18:33      7:28
     45      44   Carlyn Haas                  SR    Solon                             18:35      7:28
     46      45   Lydia Frey                   SO    Mount Vernon / Lisbon             18:37      7:29
     47      46   Kali Roling                  SO    Central DeWitt                    18:38      7:30
     48      47   Haley Baker                  SO    Mount Vernon / Lisbon             18:49      7:34
     49      48   Molly Walkner                SR    Solon                             18:54      7:36
     50      49   Maddie Robinson              JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            19:04      7:40
     51      50   Zoe Rezac                    FR    Tipton                            19:04      7:40
     52      51   Shannon Coyle                JR    Central DeWitt                    19:08      7:42
     53      52   Claire Duncan                FR    Anamosa                           19:10      7:43
     54      53   Ellie Loes                   SO    Cascade                           19:12      7:44
     55      54   Emmarie Huseman              FR    Tipton                            19:21      7:47
     56      55   Erin Jennings                SR    Assumption                        19:23      7:48
     57      56   Coleen Kinney                SR    Central DeWitt                    19:26      7:49
     58      57   Mara Jauron                  SO    Tipton                            19:34      7:52
     59      58   Fanny Bore                   SR    Anamosa                           19:49      7:58
     60      59   Haily McClanahan             JR    Louisa-Muscatine                  19:55      8:01
     61      60   Rachel Sugars                SR    Fort Madison                      19:55      8:01
     62      61   Jenna Murray                 SR    Louisa-Muscatine                  19:56      8:01
     63      62   Madison Sturms               SR    Louisa-Muscatine                  20:01      8:03
     64      63   Lexi Maruga                  SO    Anamosa                           20:09      8:06
     65      64   Shelby Malone                SR    Springville-Central City          20:09      8:06
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     66      65   Nicole Goldensoph            JR    Central DeWitt                    20:09      8:07
     67      66   Nicole Uhlenkamp             SR    Springville-Central City          20:10      8:07
     68      67   Hannah Bertram               SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            20:17      8:10
     69      68   Tiffany Schott               FR    Tipton                            20:19      8:11
     70      69   Mary Grace Carroll           FR    Assumption                        20:19      8:11
     71      70   Monica Cruise                SO    Springville-Central City          20:31      8:15
     72      71   Alyssa Elijah                FR    Tipton                            20:35      8:17
     73      72   Darcy Bertolino              JR    Central DeWitt                    20:38      8:18
     74      73   Aliana Elliott               SO    Anamosa                           20:54      8:25
     75      74   Rachel Gloeckner             SR    Springville-Central City          21:24      8:36
     76      75   Izzy Betzer                  JR    Springville-Central City          21:33      8:40
     77      76   Maddie Weber                 FR    Cascade                           21:49      8:47
     78      77   Kelsey Chapman               SR    Louisa-Muscatine                  23:32      9:28
     79           Bre Finn                     SO    Midland                           23:37      9:30
     80      78   MacKenzie Hargrave           SO    Louisa-Muscatine                  24:56     10:02
     81           Sydney Stender               SO    Midland                           25:25     10:14
     82           Becca Crock                  JR    Midland                           26:19     10:35
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Anamosa Invitational
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  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Assumption                        Score =   73
    1    Joy Ripslinger, SO             16:25  6:36
    3    Julia Schumacher, FR           16:32  6:39
    6    Mallory King, JR               16:48  6:45
   27    Sarah Adams, JR                17:44  7:08
   36    Grace Rohlf, FR                18:13  7:20
   55    Erin Jennings, SR              19:23  7:48
   69    Mary Grace Carroll, FR         20:19  8:11

  2) Monticello                        Score =   85
    2    Paige Holub, FR                16:26  6:37
   10    Jordyn Patterson, FR           17:07  6:53
   14    Taylor McDonald, FR            17:23  6:59
   26    Ellen Schlarmann, JR           17:41  7:07
   33    Rachel Larabee, FR             18:09  7:18
   38    Jazmine Reynolds, SR           18:19  7:22
   41    Meredith Melchert, FR          18:30  7:27

  3) Cascade                           Score =   93
    4    Becca McDermott, SO            16:34  6:40
    5    Kylie Kelchen, JR              16:43  6:44
    8    MacI Weber, JR                 16:59  6:50
   23    Rachel McDermott, JR           17:34  7:04
   53    Ellie Loes, SO                 19:12  7:44
   76    Maddie Weber, FR               21:49  8:47

  4) Fort Madison                      Score =   95
    7    Sarah Steffensmeier, JR        16:48  6:46
    9    Kortnee Alvarez, FR            17:06  6:53
   17    Kaylee Alvarez, SR             17:24  7:00
   28    Alyshaa Stickfort, SO          17:46  7:09
   34    Elizabeth Miller, FR           18:12  7:19
   42    Claire Mendez, FR              18:31  7:27
   60    Rachel Sugars, SR              19:55  8:01

  5) Mount Vernon / Lisbon             Score =  127
   19    Maren Jeppson, JR              17:31  7:03
   20    Lucy Conroy, SR                17:32  7:03
   21    Kendra Schmidt, SR             17:33  7:04
   30    Shae Banwart, SO               17:51  7:11
   37    Hayley Corkin, SO              18:16  7:21
   45    Lydia Frey, SO                 18:37  7:29
   47    Haley Baker, SO                18:49  7:34

  6) Cedar Rapids Jefferson            Score =  130
   16    Adriana Hargrove, SO           17:23  7:00
   22    Sarah Hanna, JR                17:33  7:04
   24    Megan Ely, JR                  17:41  7:07
   29    Meredith Koenigsfeld, JR       17:50  7:11
   39    Caleigh Meyer, JR              18:21  7:23
   49    Maddie Robinson, JR            19:04  7:40
   67    Hannah Bertram, SO             20:17  8:10

  7) Solon                             Score =  175
   25    Taylor Weetman, SR             17:41  7:07
   32    Trisha Coberly, JR             18:08  7:18
   35    Katie Folkerts, SR             18:13  7:20
   40    Sophie Nicol, FR               18:21  7:23
   43    Mileah Mesch, SR               18:33  7:28
   44    Carlyn Haas, SR                18:35  7:28
   48    Molly Walkner, SR              18:54  7:36

  8) Central DeWitt                    Score =  197
   13    Brittany McNamara, JR          17:21  6:59
   31    Julia Campbell, FR             18:03  7:16
   46    Kali Roling, SO                18:38  7:30
   51    Shannon Coyle, JR              19:08  7:42
   56    Coleen Kinney, SR              19:26  7:49
   65    Nicole Goldensoph, JR          20:09  8:07
   72    Darcy Bertolino, JR            20:38  8:18

  9) Anamosa                           Score =  206
   15    Bailey Sams, SR                17:23  7:00
   18    Emma Duncan, FR                17:27  7:01
   52    Claire Duncan, FR              19:10  7:43
   58    Fanny Bore, SR                 19:49  7:58
   63    Lexi Maruga, SO                20:09  8:06
   73    Aliana Elliott, SO             20:54  8:25

 10) Tipton                            Score =  240
   11    Kenzie Mente, SO               17:17  6:57
   50    Zoe Rezac, FR                  19:04  7:40
   54    Emmarie Huseman, FR            19:21  7:47
   57    Mara Jauron, SO                19:34  7:52
   68    Tiffany Schott, FR             20:19  8:11
   71    Alyssa Elijah, FR              20:35  8:17

 11) Springville-Central City          Score =  286
   12    Katelyn Gloeckner, SO          17:18  6:58
   64    Shelby Malone, SR              20:09  8:06
   66    Nicole Uhlenkamp, SR           20:10  8:07
   70    Monica Cruise, SO              20:31  8:15
   74    Rachel Gloeckner, SR           21:24  8:36
   75    Izzy Betzer, JR                21:33  8:40

 12) Louisa-Muscatine                  Score =  337
   59    Haily McClanahan, JR           19:55  8:01
   61    Jenna Murray, SR               19:56  8:01
   62    Madison Sturms, SR             20:01  8:03
   77    Kelsey Chapman, SR             23:32  9:28
   78    MacKenzie Hargrave, SO         24:56 10:02

 Incomplete Teams:

 Midland
   38    Jaelynn Folkers, SO         18:18     7:22
   79    Bre Finn, SO                23:37     9:30
   81    Sydney Stender, SO          25:25     10:14
   82    Becca Crock, JR             26:19     10:35
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